RETRJ335L - HARDWEAR HOLSTER TROUSERS (LONG)

RETRJ335L HARDWEAR HOLSTER TROUSERS (LONG) ((ITi5)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@
Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)

COLORS:

. Black

42
16
37,5
84

44
16
40
84

46
16
42,5
84

48
16
45
84

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

ADVANCED FABRICS

I I IEIT
BURAZONE WATERREPELLENT
VY &y Iy

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

Fabric Information

Hardwearing 80/20 polyester cotton
Fabric weight 280 gsm

Durazone 300 gsm polyamide reinforcements for added strength and durability

Durable water repellent finish

Special Features

Easily accessible foldaway 'Holster' pockets with multiple compartments
Kneepad pocket with hook and loop closure

Reinforced seams with triple stitching

Mobile phone pocket

Side and rear patch pockets with hook and loop closures

Compatible with Regatta kneepad

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Country Of Origin:
China

Wash dark colours separately

B =X

52024 : p. 469

50 52 54 56 58 60 62
16 16 16 16 16 16 16
47,5 50 52,5 55 57,5 60 62,5
84 84 84 84 84 84 84

EEE T

3 Nov 2025 11:13:18

Page 1 of 1



	RETRJ335L HARDWEAR HOLSTER TROUSERS (LONG) Outlet
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

