## RETRJ335L HARDWEAR HOLSTER TROUSERS (LONG) Outlet



REGATTA PROFESSIONAL

### MAIN FEATURES

### 280 g/m<sup>2</sup>

### Fabric Information

Hardwearing 80/20 polyester cotton

#### Fabric weight 280 gsm

Durazone 300 gsm polyamide reinforcements for added strength and durability

# Durable water repellent finish Special Features

Easily accessible foldaway 'Holster' pockets with multiple compartments Kneepad pocket with hook and loop closure

Reinforced seams with triple stitching

Mobile phone pocket

Side and rear patch pockets with hook and loop closures

Compatible with Regatta kneepad

### Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

### Country Of Origin:

China



Wash dark colours separately



🖅 2024 : **p. 469** 



### SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62
	42	44	40	40	50	JZ		50	- 50	00	02
Pcs./📦	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16
Waist Width (B)	37,5	40	42,5	45	47,5	50	52,5	55	57,5	60	62,5
Inseam (A)	84	84	84	84	84	84	84	84	84	84	84

### COLORS:

Black